Storiadel GGG... BASILICATA

Fiduciari Regionali

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

28/01/36
10/03/36
03/11/37
07/03/39
06/03/42
13/04/42
27/06/42
27/02/43
15/02/45
22/07/46
05/12/46
18/12/47
20/12/50
21/01/52
30/12/52
12/09/61
28/02/62
21/01/63
17/02/65
13/04/66
18/01/67
14/06/67
26/05/72
25/06/73
02/05/74
01/03/83
22/12/83
01/01/85
02/02/89
01/08/91
21/04/92
23/04/01
20/02/05
19/08/15
0l1/10/15
29/11/24

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al

09/03/36
02/11/37
06/03/39
05/03/42
12/04/42
26/06/42
26/02/43
14/02/45
21/07/46
04/12/46
17/12/47
19/12/50
20/01/52
29/12/52
11/09/61
27/02/62
20/01/63
16/02/65
12/04/66
17/01/67
13/06/67
25/05/72
24/06/73
01/05/74
28/02/83
21/12/83
31/12/84
01/02/89
31/07/91
20/04/92
22/04/01
19/02/05
18/08/15
0I1/10/15
28/11/24
[1/711/25

VIVIANI
LASORELLA
DE FILIPPIS

MESSINA
DE CICCO
LAMORGESE

DI GREGORIO
ROBERTO
RICCIUTTI
LICASTRO
LICASTRO
PICCIANO

LABELLA

PALMIERI

LABELLA

LABELLA
GRANIERI

IERACE
LASORELLA

VINCIGUERRA
ROBILOTTA
ROBILOTTA

PICA

FILIPPI

FILIPPI
PETRAGLIA

VEGLIA

D'ATENA

UNGARO
CICCHETTI
CAPPIELLO

LEO
CICCHETTI
LEO
LEO
LEO

Alfredo
Antonio
Guido
Giovanni
Ettore
Antonio
Giuseppe
Costantino
F.Paolo
Vito
Vito
Canio
Rocco
Vincenzo
Rocco
Rocco
Luciano
Angelo
Gerardo
Eugenio
Giovanni
Giovanni
Salvatore
Michele
Michele
Mario
Luigi
Benito
Giovanna
Sergio
Giovanni
Rodolfo
Sergio
Rodolfo
Rodolfo
Rodolfo

Reggente

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Vice Fiduciario

Commissario



dal

12/11/25

al

Fiduciari Provinciali - Potenza

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

19512
1988
1992
1996
2004
18/02/17
[1/05/21
18/12/24

al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al

Fiduciari Provinciali - Matera

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

09/05/51
03/03/52
25/06/56
05/04/57
01/04/58
12/09/61
24/04/62
12/06/63
21/06/65
17/06/77
01/07/81
19/04/82
11/10/82
25/02/85
06/04/87
09/01/93
01/04/96
18/04/97
20/02/05
14/04/13
16/11/24

al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al
al

al

in carica

1985
1992
1996
2004
17/02/17
10/05/21
17/12/24

in carica

02/03/52
24/06/56
04/04/57
31/03/58
11/09/61
23/04/62
11/06/63
20/06/65
16/06/77
30/06/81
18/04/82
10/10/82
24/02/85
05/04/87
08/01/93
31/03/96
17/04/97
19/02/05
13/04/13
15/11/24

in carica

SACCO

GELTRIDE
BARILE
SANTARSIERO
PALLADINO
COCcuzzo
COoCcuzzo
FAVULLI
LEO

VEGLIA
FIORE
SABINO
ANNICHIARICO

VADALA'
VADALA'
VADALA'
MAGLIONE
LOMBARDO
DI BARI
PETRELLI
LOMBARDO
GURRADO
CICCHETTI
LEO
VERRASCINA
CICCHETTI
CICCHETTI
LA MACCHIA
IACOVONE
LEO

Vito

Italo
Vincenzo
Margherita
Ippolita
Angela
Angela
Giuseppe
Rodolfo

Luigi
Vito
Eustachio
Ciro
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Michele
Rosario
Elio
Giuseppe
Rosario
Ottavio
Sergio
Rodolfo
Luca
Sergio
Sergio
Eustachio
Vito Michele
Rodolfo

Delegato Provinciale

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario

Commissario



