

Storia del GGG... BASILICATA

Fiduciari Regionali

dal	28/01/36	al	09/03/36	VIVIANI	Alfredo	
dal	10/03/36	al	02/11/37	LASORELLA	Antonio	
dal	03/11/37	al	06/03/39	DE FILIPPIS	Guido	
dal	07/03/39	al	05/03/42	MESSINA	Giovanni	
dal	06/03/42	al	12/04/42	DE CICCO	Ettore	
dal	13/04/42	al	26/06/42	LAMORGESE	Antonio	
dal	27/06/42	al	26/02/43	DI GREGORIO	Giuseppe	
dal	27/02/43	al	14/02/45	ROBERTO	Costantino	Reggente
dal	15/02/45	al	21/07/46	RICCIUTTI	F.Paolo	Commissario
dal	22/07/46	al	04/12/46	LICASTRO	Vito	
dal	05/12/46	al	17/12/47	LICASTRO	Vito	Commissario
dal	18/12/47	al	19/12/50	PICCIANO	Canio	
dal	20/12/50	al	20/01/52	LABELLA	Rocco	
dal	21/01/52	al	29/12/52	PALMIERI	Vincenzo	
dal	30/12/52	al	11/09/61	LABELLA	Rocco	
dal	12/09/61	al	27/02/62	LABELLA	Rocco	Commissario
dal	28/02/62	al	20/01/63	GRANIERI	Luciano	
dal	21/01/63	al	16/02/65	IERACE	Angelo	
dal	17/02/65	al	12/04/66	LASORELLA	Gerardo	
dal	13/04/66	al	17/01/67	VINCIGUERRA	Eugenio	
dal	18/01/67	al	13/06/67	ROBIOTTA	Giovanni	Commissario
dal	14/06/67	al	25/05/72	ROBIOTTA	Giovanni	
dal	26/05/72	al	24/06/73	PICA	Salvatore	Commissario
dal	25/06/73	al	01/05/74	FILIPPI	Michele	Commissario
dal	02/05/74	al	28/02/83	FILIPPI	Michele	
dal	01/03/83	al	21/12/83	PETRAGLIA	Mario	
dal	22/12/83	al	31/12/84	VEGLIA	Luigi	Commissario
dal	01/01/85	al	01/02/89	D'ATENA	Benito	
dal	02/02/89	al	31/07/91	UNGARO	Giovanna	
dal	01/08/91	al	20/04/92	CICCHETTI	Sergio	Commissario
dal	21/04/92	al	22/04/01	CAPPIELLO	Giovanni	
dal	23/04/01	al	19/02/05	LEO	Rodolfo	
dal	20/02/05	al	18/08/15	CICCHETTI	Sergio	
dal	19/08/15	al	01/10/15	LEO	Rodolfo	Vice Fiduciario
dal	01/10/15	al	28/11/24	LEO	Rodolfo	
dal	29/11/24	al	11/11/25	LEO	Rodolfo	Commissario

dal	12/11/25	al	in carica	SACCO	Vito
Fiduciari Provinciali - Potenza					
dal	1951?	al	1985	GELTRIDE	Italo
dal	1988	al	1992	BARILE	Vincenzo
dal	1992	al	1996	SANTARSIERO	Margherita
dal	1996	al	2004	PALLADINO	Ippolita
dal	2004	al	17/02/17	COCUZZO	Angela
dal	18/02/17	al	10/05/21	COCUZZO	Angela
dal	11/05/21	al	17/12/24	FAVULLI	Giuseppe
dal	18/12/24	al	in carica	LEO	Rodolfo
					Delegato Provinciale
					Commissario

dal	09/05/51	al	02/03/52	VEGLIA	Luigi
dal	03/03/52	al	24/06/56	FIORE	Vito
dal	25/06/56	al	04/04/57	SABINO	Eustachio
dal	05/04/57	al	31/03/58	ANNICHIARICO	Ciro
dal	01/04/58	al	11/09/61	VADALA'	Giuseppe
dal	12/09/61	al	23/04/62	VADALA'	Giuseppe
dal	24/04/62	al	11/06/63	VADALA'	Giuseppe
dal	12/06/63	al	20/06/65	MAGLIONE	Michele
dal	21/06/65	al	16/06/77	LOMBARDO	Rosario
dal	17/06/77	al	30/06/81	DI BARI	Elio
dal	01/07/81	al	18/04/82	PETRELLI	Giuseppe
dal	19/04/82	al	10/10/82	LOMBARDO	Rosario
dal	11/10/82	al	24/02/85	GURRADO	Ottavio
dal	25/02/85	al	05/04/87	CICCHETTI	Sergio
dal	06/04/87	al	08/01/93	LEO	Rodolfo
dal	09/01/93	al	31/03/96	VERRASCINA	Luca
dal	01/04/96	al	17/04/97	CICCHETTI	Sergio
dal	18/04/97	al	19/02/05	CICCHETTI	Sergio
dal	20/02/05	al	13/04/13	LA MACCHIA	Eustachio
dal	14/04/13	al	15/11/24	IACOVONE	Vito Michele
dal	16/11/24	al	in carica	LEO	Rodolfo
					Commissario